
ECC AGENDA MAY 2021 

 

CALL TO ORDER 

APRIL 2021 MINUTES 

APRIL 2021 TREASURER REPORT 

OLD BUSINESS 

BBQ Pavilion Wall / Kitchen Storage / Walk In Cooler  

Scholarship (Awarded Landon Urban from Fayetteville ISD $1,000) 
 

NEW BUSINESS 

January Meeting Minutes Revision 

Tomato Festival 
 

CALENDAR  
June 2021                                                                                                               July 2021 

Tues., Jun 8: ECC Monthly Meeting                                                          Sat., Jul 10: Shower (Dining Hall) 

Sat., Jun 12: Zatopek Baby Shower (Dining Hall)                                     Tues., Jul 13: ECC Monthly Meeting 

Sat., Jun 26: BINGO                                                                                  Sat., Jul 24: BINGO 

August 2021 

Tues., Aug 10: ECC Monthly Meeting 

Sun., Aug 22: St. Mary’s Church Feast 

Sat., Aug 28: BINGO 

September 2021 

Sat., Sept 11: BINGO 

Tues., Sept 14: ECC Monthly Meeting 

Sat., Sept 18: Wedding (Siptak/Fietsam) 

Sat., Sept 25: Wedding (Gerik/Kaltwasser) 

October 2021 

Sat., Oct 2: Wedding (Esquivel/Divin) 

Sat., Oct 9: Wedding (Neumann/Horndt) 

Sun., Oct 10: Chicken Noodle Soup Lunch & Bake Sale 

Tues., Oct 12: ECC Monthly Meeting 

Sat., Oct 23: Wedding (Parks/Reid) 

Sat., Oct 30: BINGO 

November 2021 

Sat., Nov 6: Quinceañera (Sanchez) 

Tues., Nov 9: ECC Monthly Meeting 

Sat., Nov 13: BINGO 

December 2021 

Sun., Dec 5: Polka Fest 

Tues., Dec 14: ECC Monthly Meeting 

 


